SGM706S
8-Pin Microprocessor Supervisory Circuit
with Watchdog Timer and Manual Reset
SG Micro Corp
NOVEMBER 2023– REV.A
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
The SGM706S is an integrated microprocessor

NOVEMBER 2023 SG Micro Corp
PACKAGE/ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL
RESET
THRESHOLD
(V)
PACKAGE
DESCRIPTION
SPECIFIED
TEMPERATURE
RANGE
ORDERING
NUMBER
PACKAGE
MARKING
PACKING
OPTION
SGM706S-L 4.63 SOIC-8 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM706S-LXS8G/TR 0OCXS8
XXXXX Tape and Reel, 4000
SGM706S-M 4.38 SOIC-8 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM706S-MXS8G/TR 0EEXS8
XXXXX Tape and Reel, 4000
SGM706S-J 4.0 SOIC-8 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM706S-JXS8G/TR 0OBXS8
XXXXX Tape and Reel, 4000
SGM706S-T 3.08 SOIC-8 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM706S-TXS8G/TR 0ODXS8
XXXXX Tape and Reel, 4000
SGM706S-S 2.93 SOIC-8 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM706S-SXS8G/TR 033XS8
XXXXX Tape and Reel, 4000
SGM706S-R 2.63 SOIC-8 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM706S-RXS8G/TR 032XS8
XXXXX Tape and Reel, 4000
SGM706S-Z 2.32 SOIC-8 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM706S-ZXS8G/TR 0OEXS8
XXXXX Tape and Reel, 4000
SGM706S-X 1.63 SOIC-8 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM706S-XXS8G/TR 0EFXS8
XXXXX Tape and Reel, 4000
MARKING INFORMATION
NOTE: XXXXX = Trace Code and Date Code.
Trace Code